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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

60,0
58,0
57,0
87,0
68,0
67,0

147,0
125,0
125,0

DIMITROVA DAYANA
TAMDEMIR KEVSER
NARIN AYSE
DIMITROVA DAYANA
NARIN AYSE
TAMDEMIR KEVSER
DIMITROVA DAYANA
NARIN AYSE
TAMDEMIR KEVSER

22-10-00
06-07-00
30-01-00
22-10-00
30-01-00
06-07-00
22-10-00
30-01-00
06-07-00

BUL
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR

Women 44 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

66,0
65,0
65,0
87,0
85,0
80,0

152,0
151,0
143,0

NGUEN NADEZHDA
JONES CATRIN
AZIMOVA SABINA
AZIMOVA SABINA
NGUEN NADEZHDA
DOGAN AYSE
AZIMOVA SABINA
NGUEN NADEZHDA
JONES CATRIN

01-07-00
13-06-99
02-11-00
02-11-00
01-07-00
02-12-00
02-11-00
01-07-00
13-06-99

BUL
GBR
AZE
AZE
BUL
TUR
AZE
BUL
GBR

Women 48 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

76,0
74,0
71,0
92,0
91,0
88,0

167,0
162,0
162,0

PENCIU ANDREEA
HANHUR MARIYA
ILIEVA ATANASKA
CONSTANTIN NICOLETA VASILICA
PENCIU ANDREEA
HANHUR MARIYA
PENCIU ANDREEA
CONSTANTIN NICOLETA VASILICA
HANHUR MARIYA

07-09-00
24-08-00
14-06-00
05-12-99
07-09-00
24-08-00
07-09-00
05-12-99
24-08-00

ROU
UKR
BUL
ROU
ROU
UKR
ROU
ROU
UKR

Women 53 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

84,0
78,0
75,0

103,0
99,0
96,0

187,0
177,0
171,0

TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA
ÇAKIN AY�EGÜL
LEVENT NURAY
TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA
ÇAKIN AY�EGÜL
LEVENT NURAY
TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA
ÇAKIN AY�EGÜL
LEVENT NURAY

02-08-99
24-06-99
08-05-00
02-08-99
24-06-99
08-05-00
02-08-99
24-06-99
08-05-00

UKR
TUR
TUR
UKR
TUR
TUR
UKR
TUR
TUR

Women 58 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

89,0
84,0
82,0

105,0
105,0
105,0
194,0
189,0
187,0

BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIIA
KIRYCHUK ALINA
ALTUN BERFIN
BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIIA
KIRYCHUK ALINA
ALTUN BERFIN
BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIIA
KIRYCHUK ALINA
ALTUN BERFIN

13-10-99
11-10-99
01-11-99
13-10-99
11-10-99
01-11-99
13-10-99
11-10-99
01-11-99

RUS
UKR
TUR
RUS
UKR
TUR
RUS
UKR
TUR

Women 63 Kg

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Women
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

85,0
80,0
80,0

102,0
101,0
100,0
187,0
181,0
179,0

CABALLERO NOELIA
DURANTE ALESSIA
VIZGINA EKATERINA
CABALLERO NOELIA
DURANTE ALESSIA
GAVRILOVA VALENTINA
CABALLERO NOELIA
DURANTE ALESSIA
VIZGINA EKATERINA

29-04-99
14-05-99
24-10-01
29-04-99
14-05-99
05-07-00
29-04-99
14-05-99
24-10-01

ESP
ITA
RUS
ESP
ITA
RUS
ESP
ITA
RUS

Women 69 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

93,0
92,0
90,0

124,0
120,0
116,0
213,0
212,0
209,0

KAROLAK MAGDALENA
RIAZANOVA DARIA
FISCHER SARAH
DALALYAN ARPINE
RIAZANOVA DARIA
KAROLAK MAGDALENA
DALALYAN ARPINE
RIAZANOVA DARIA
KAROLAK MAGDALENA

01-06-99
24-08-00
09-11-00
18-02-99
24-08-00
01-06-99
18-02-99
24-08-00
01-06-99

POL
RUS
AUT
ARM
RUS
POL
ARM
RUS
POL

Women +69 Kg

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Women

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Women 44 Kg Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women +69 Kg

UKR1 474/7 55/1 71/1 149/2 75/1 124/2
RUS2 467/7 56/1 58/1 84/1 130/2 139/2
ROU3 463/7 66/1 156/2 129/2 112/2
TUR4 442/7 144/2 85/2 144/2 69/1
FRA5 370/7 109/2 98/2 55/1 108/2
POL6 333/7 63/1 19/1 54/1 67/2 130/2
BUL7 295/4 150/2 78/1 67/1
ITA8 250/4 122/2 53/1 75/1
ESP9 242/4 98/2 60/1 84/1
FIN10 149/3 50/1 46/1 53/1
AZE11 129/2 79/1 50/1
SVK12 119/2 59/1 60/1
HUN13 113/3 46/1 48/1 19/1
ISR14 94/2 41/1 53/1
ARM15 78/1 78/1
GBR16 69/1 69/1
AUT17 66/1 66/1
DEN18 51/1 51/1
GRE19 46/1 46/1
CZE19 46/1 46/1
LTU21 39/1 39/1
SWE22 20/1 20/1

Total 5 12 13 11 10 13 10

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 BUL 4 4 2 1 5

2 UKR 7 3 4 2 5 2 3 1 1

3 RUS 7 3 3 3 2 5 3 1 1

4 ROU 7 3 2 7 3 2 1 2 1

5 ESP 4 3 3 3 2 1

6 AZE 2 2 1 2 1

7 ARM 1 2 1

8 POL 7 1 2 3 1 3 4 2 1

9 TUR 7 6 10 2 1

10 ITA 4 3 3 2 2 2

11 GBR 1 1 1 1

12 AUT 1 1 1 1

13 FIN 3 1 1 1 3 3

14 SVK 2 5 1

15 FRA 7 3 4 7 2 2 3

16 SWE 1 1

17 HUN 3 1 2 2 2

18 ISR 2 2 1 2 1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 DEN 1 3

20 GRE 1 1 2

21 CZE 1 1 2

22 LTU 1 3

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



SINCLAIR POINTS - WOMEN U17
   

1 U17 TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA  1999-08-02 UKR 57,60 84 103 187 264,6
2 U17 DIMITROVA DAYANA 2000-10-22 BUL 43,90 60 87 147 261,4
3 U17 BELOBORODOVA ANASTASIIA  1999-10-13 RUS 62,68 89 105 194 258,7
4 U17 PENCIU ANDREEA  2000-09-07 ROU 51,92 76 91 167 256,1
5 U17 ÇAKIN AYŞEGÜL  1999-06-24 TUR 57,14 78 99 177 251,9
6 U17 KIRYCHUK ALINA  1999-10-11 UKR 62,74 84 105 189 251,9
7 U17 AZIMOVA SABINA  2000-11-02 AZE 47,80 65 87 152 250,1
8 U17 CONSTANTIN NICOLETA VASILICA 1999-12-05 ROU 51,76 70 92 162 249,1
9 U17 ALTUN BERFİN  1999-11-01 TUR 62,90 82 105 187 248,8

10 U17 NGUEN NADEZHDA  2000-07-01 BUL 47,80 66 85 151 248,4
11 U17 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA 2000-02-07 ROU 62,60 81 104 185 246,9
12 U17 HANHUR MARIYA  2000-08-24 UKR 52,50 74 88 162 246,2
13 U17 LEVENT NURAY  2000-05-08 TUR 57,36 75 96 171 242,7
14 U17 ALEXE ALEXANDRA  2000-04-20 ROU 61,78 81 98 179 241,0
15 U17 ILIEVA ATANASKA  2000-06-14 BUL 52,88 71 88 159 240,3
16 U17 RIAZANOVA DARIA  2000-08-24 RUS 84,22 92 120 212 240,0
17 U17 CABALLERO NOELIA  1999-04-29 ESP 66,90 85 102 187 239,1
18 U17 JONES CATRIN  1999-06-13 GBR 47,14 65 78 143 238,2
19 U17 MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA  1999-04-21 ITA 52,22 70 85 155 236,6
20 U17 RIGAUD GARANCE  1999-11-12 FRA 49,56 64 84 148 236,0
21 U17 CARRETTO SABINA  2000-11-12 ITA 52,08 70 84 154 235,6
22 U17 PIKASH OLHA  1999-07-29 UKR 63,64 78 100 178 235,0
23 U17 FISCHER SARAH  2000-11-09 AUT 77,86 90 110 200 234,9
24 U17 GRIGORAS BIANCA GEANINA 2000-03-20 ROU 47,46 61 80 141 233,4
25 U17 ZUBOVA ANGELINA  1999-09-05 RUS 75,92 85 110 195 232,0
26 U17 GOLUBINA ALESIA  2000-04-13 RUS 52,98 70 83 153 230,9
27 U17 DURANTE ALESSIA  1999-05-14 ITA 67,58 80 101 181 230,0
28 U17 ARSLAN YEŞIM  1999-07-23 TUR 47,26 60 78 138 229,3
29 U17 GAVRILOVA VALENTINA  2000-07-05 RUS 63,54 73 100 173 228,6
30 U17 VIZGINA EKATERINA  2001-10-24 RUS 68,32 80 99 179 226,0
31 U17 NARİN AYŞE  2000-01-30 TUR 43,26 57 68 125 225,4
32 U17 ILKHANOVA KATERYNA  2000-09-02 UKR 57,54 74 85 159 225,2
33 U17 TANDEMİR KEVSER  2000-07-06 TUR 43,56 58 67 125 223,9
34 U17 DALALYAN ARPINE  1999-02-18 ARM 106,32 89 124 213 222,3
35 U17 SOLEDAD PALMA  1999-09-29 ESP 52,62 63 82 145 220,0
36 U17 SENIČOVÁ NIKOLA  2000-05-27 SVK 74,74 80 103 183 219,5
37 U17 KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA  2000-01-01 RUS 57,08 65 89 154 219,4
38 U17 FERNANDEZ NEREA  2000-05-02 ESP 57,56 68 85 153 216,6
39 U17 FERNEZOVÁ ELIŠKA  1999-09-14 SVK 62,50 70 92 162 216,4
40 U17 ABIBOK KATERYNA  1999-12-26 UKR 66,40 78 90 168 215,8
41 U17 CORDUNEANU ELENA ALEXANDRA 2000-04-04 ROU 68,00 74 95 169 213,9
42 U17 KAROLAK MAGDALENA  1999-06-01 POL 116,64 93 116 209 213,7
43 U17 CORBU GIULIA  2000-04-27 ITA 56,70 67 82 149 213,3
44 U17 COMTE PAULINE  1999-09-10 FRA 57,66 66 84 150 212,1
45 U17 L'HERMIER NOLWEN  1999-12-07 FRA 47,56 58 70 128 211,5
46 U17 GARRIDO HUELVA ANDREA 2000-09-05 ESP 52,06 60 78 138 211,2
47 U17 KOWALSKA SANDRA  1999-03-22 POL 57,98 67 83 150 211,2
48 U17 TALASTERÄ SUVI  1999-01-06 FIN 57,64 69 80 149 210,7

Nowy Tomysl - Poland, 10-17 September 2016
U15 & U17 European Weightlifting Championships



49 U17 ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA  1999-06-04 UKR 48,00 57 71 128 209,8
50 U17 SYTELÄ SIRI  2000-06-03 FIN 51,22 60 75 135 209,4
51 U17 TABACARU MARIANA  2000-01-16 ROU 67,38 73 90 163 207,5
52 U17 MOCAER LORGERE NOLWENN 1999-04-13 FRA 47,22 53 71 124 206,2
53 U17 MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA  1999-11-18 FIN 47,32 54 68 122 202,5
54 U17 METAXA ANASTASIA  2000-07-10 GRE 54,94 65 73 138 202,4
55 U17 PAMPORDZHIEVA GERGANA  1999-01-17 BUL 43,64 51 62 113 202,1
56 U17 NUIRO NAOMI  1999-02-16 FRA 62,40 66 84 150 200,6
57 U17 MITYKÓ VERONIKA  2000-07-26 HUN 66,88 70 83 153 195,7
58 U17 RICHET CATHERINE  1999-12-29 FRA 52,88 57 72 129 194,9
59 U17 PAWLIK NATALIA  2000-04-27 POL 66,88 68 84 152 194,4
60 U17 KOZUCHOWSKA MALGORZATA  1999-02-13 POL 74,04 69 91 160 192,9
61 U17 BIJOKOVÁ MARKÉTA  2000-08-28 CZE 66,64 66 84 150 192,3
62 U17 ROSENDAHL FREJA  1999-09-30 DEN 60,52 65 75 140 191,2
63 U17 GRAILLOT VICKY  2000-07-02 FRA 62,16 61 81 142 190,4
64 U17 VARGA VIRÁG ZSÓKA 2000-08-26 HUN 47,96 50 65 115 188,6
65 U17 KORCZAK KLAUDIA ALEKSANDRA 1999-07-11 POL 43,98 45 57 102 181,1
66 U17 JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANTE 1999-08-05 LTU 52,56 50 62 112 170,1
67 U17 FERSTER SARA RIVKA  1999-02-01 ISR 66,82 59 60 119 152,3
68 U17 LITVINOV DANA  2000-08-11 ISR 85,02 60 75 135 152,2
69 U17 ABDURAHMANOVA FIDAN  1999-04-13 AZE 83,28 45 65 110 125,1
70 U17 OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA  1999-06-23 POL 46,72 0 75 0 0,0
71 U17 DOĞAN AYŞE  2000-12-02 TUR 47,02 0 80 0 0,0
72 U17 CEDERHOLM ALVA  1999-06-21 SWE 60,90 75 0 0 0,0
73 U17 GLAB KLAUDIA KATARZYNA 1999-12-19 POL 67,78 0 95 0 0,0
74 U17 PÁKOZDI ÉVA  2000-01-25 HUN 128,48 0 100 0 0,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts App. Points

 1
 2

 3
 4

  

1 2 3
60 DIMITROVA DAYANA 22-10-00 BUL 43,90 57,0 60,0 66,0 60,0 28 

170 TAMDEMIR KEVSER 06-07-00 TUR 43,56 53,0 57,0 58,0 58,0 25 
106 NARIN AYSE 30-01-00 TUR 43,26 53,0 56,0 57,0 57,0 23
16 PAMPORDZHIEVA GERGANA            17011999 BUL 43,64 45,0 49,0 51,0 51,0 22
90 KORCZAK KLAUDIA ALEKSANDRA   11071999 POL 43,98 40,0 43,0 45,0 45,0 215

CLEAN & JERK Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. PointsAttempts

 1
 2

 3
 4

  

1 2 3
60 DIMITROVA DAYANA 22-10-00 BUL 43,90 70,0 81,0 87,0 87,0 28 

106 NARIN AYSE 30-01-00 TUR 43,26 64,0 66,0 68,0 68,0 25 
170 TAMDEMIR KEVSER 06-07-00 TUR 43,56 63,0 65,0 67,0 67,0 23
16 PAMPORDZHIEVA GERGANA           17011999 BUL 43,64 58,0 62,0 66,0 62,0 22 
90 KORCZAK KLAUDIA ALEKSANDRA   11071999 POL 43,98 50,0 54,0 57,0 57,0 215

TOTAL Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

60 DIMITROVA DAYANA BUL 43,90 60,0 87,0 147,022-10-00 281 261,4
106 NARIN AYSE TUR 43,26 57,0 68,0 125,030-01-00 252 225,4
170 TAMDEMIR KEVSER TUR 43,56 58,0 67,0 125,006-07-00 233 223,9
16  PAMPORDZHIEVA GERGANA BUL 43,64 51,0 62,0 113,017011999 224 202,1
90   KORCZAK KLAUDIA ALEKSANDRA POL 43,98 45,0 57,0 102,011071999 215 181,1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts App. Points

 1
 2

 3
  4

 5
 6

 7
 8

  9
  10

 
 

1 2 3
99 NGUEN NADEZHDA 01-07-00 BUL 47,80 63,0 66,0 68,0 66,0 28 
30 JONES CATRIN 13-06-99 GBR 47,14 63,0 63,0 65,0 65,0 25 
66 AZIMOVA SABINA 02-11-00 AZE 47,80 62,0 65,0 67,0 65,0 23
  9 GRIGORAS BIANCA GEANINA          20-03-00 ROU 47,46 61,0 61,0 64,0 61,0 22

 4 ARSLAN YESIM 23-07-99 TUR 47,26 60,0 63,0 63,0 60,0 21 
88 LHERMIER NOLWEN 07-12-99 FRA 47,56 54,0 56,0 58,0 58,0 20 
68 ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA 04-06-99 UKR 48,00 55,0 55,0 57,0 57,0 19 
57 MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA 18-11-99 FIN 47,32 54,0 57,0 58,0 54,0 18 
22 MOCAER LORGERE NOLWENN       13-04-99 FRA 47,22 50,0 53,0 53,0 53,0 17

146 VARGA VIRÁG ZSÓKA 26-08-00 HUN 47,96 50,0 50,0 53,0 50,0 16 
181 OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA 23-06-99 POL 46,72 62,0 63,0 65,0 0
117 DOGAN AYSE 02-12-00 TUR 47,02 65,0 65,0 65,0 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. PointsAttempts

 1
 2
 3

  4
 5

 6
 7

  8
 9

 10
 11

  

1 2 3
66 AZIMOVA SABINA 02-11-00 AZE 47,80 82,0 87,0 0,0 87,0 28 
99 NGUEN NADEZHDA 01-07-00 BUL 47,80 78,0 82,0 85,0 85,0 25

117 DOGAN AYSE 02-12-00 TUR 47,02 76,0 80,0 83,0 80,0 23
9 GRIGORAS BIANCA GEANINA           20-03-00 ROU 47,46 77,0 80,0 83,0 80,0 22 

30 JONES CATRIN 13-06-99 GBR 47,14 78,0 82,0 82,0 78,0 21
  4 ARSLAN YESIM 23-07-99 TUR 47,26 78,0 78,0 83,0 78,0 20 

181 OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA 23-06-99 POL 46,72 75,0 83,0 83,0 75,0 19
22 MOCAER LORGERE NOLWENN       13-04-99 FRA 47,22 68,0 71,0 71,0 71,0 18 
68 ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA 04-06-99 UKR 48,00 66,0 69,0 71,0 71,0 17 
88 LHERMIER NOLWEN 07-12-99 FRA 47,56 70,0 73,0 73,0 70,0 16

  57 MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA 18-11-99 FIN 47,32 64,0 68,0 71,0 68,0 15 
146 VARGA VIRÁG ZSÓKA 26-08-00 HUN 47,96 60,0 65,0 68,0 65,0 1412

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

66 AZIMOVA SABINA AZE 47,80 65,0 87,0 152,002-11-00 281 250,1
99 NGUEN NADEZHDA BUL 47,80 66,0 85,0 151,001-07-00 252 248,4
30 JONES CATRIN GBR 47,14 65,0 78,0 143,013-06-99 233 238,2
9   GRIGORAS BIANCA GEANINA ROU 47,46 61,0 80,0 141,020-03-00 224 233,4
4 ARSLAN YESIM TUR 47,26 60,0 78,0 138,023-07-99 215 229,3

88 LHERMIER NOLWEN FRA 47,56 58,0 70,0 128,007-12-99 206 211,5
68 ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA UKR 48,00 57,0 71,0 128,004-06-99 197 209,8
22   MOCAER LORGERE NOLWENN FRA 47,22 53,0 71,0 124,013-04-99 188 206,2
57 MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA FIN 47,32 54,0 68,0 122,018-11-99 179 202,5

146 VARGA VIRÁG ZSÓKA HUN 47,96 50,0 65,0 115,026-08-00 1610 188,6
117 DOGAN AYSE TUR 47,02 0,0 80,0 0,002-12-00 00,0
181 OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA POL 46,72 0,0 75,0 0,023-06-99 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts App. Points

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 

  
          28
          25 
          23
          22
          21 
          20
          19 
          18
          17
          16 
          15 
          14 
                     13

1 2 3
1 48 PENCIU ANDREEA 07-09-00 ROU 51,92 71,0 74,0 76,0 76,0
2 17 HANHUR MARIYA 24-08-00 UKR 52,50 72,0 74,0 77,0 74,0 
3 105 ILIEVA ATANASKA 14-06-00 BUL 52,88 67,0 71,0 73,0 71,0
4 79 CONSTANTIN NICOLETA V.               05-12-99 ROU 51,76 65,0 68,0 70,0 70,0 
5 120 CARRETTO SABINA 12-11-00 ITA 52,08 68,0 70,0 73,0 70,0
6 179 MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA 21-04-99 ITA 52,22 70,0 74,0 74,0 70,0
7 84 GOLUBINA ALESIA 13-04-00 RUS 52,98 63,0 67,0 70,0 70,0 
8 41 RIGAUD GARANCE 12-11-99 FRA 49,56 59,0 62,0 64,0 64,0
9 168 SOLEDAD PALMA 29-09-99 ESP 52,62 63,0 66,0 66,0 63,0 

10 59 SYTELÄ SIRI 03-06-00 FIN 51,22 57,0 57,0 60,0 60,0
11 38 GARRIDO HUELVA ANDREA 05-09-00 ESP 52,06 57,0 60,0 60,0 60,0
12 40 RICHET CATHERINE 29-12-99 FRA 52,88 54,0 57,0 59,0 57,0 
13 20 JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANTE 08-05-99 LTU 52,56 47,0 47,0 50,0 50,0

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. PointsAttempts

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
  

 
 

 

  
          28 
          25 
          23
          22
          21
          20 
          19
          18 
          17
          16 
          15 
          14 
           13

1 2 3
1 79 CONSTANTIN NICOLETA V.              05-12-99 ROU 51,76 88,0 92,0 97,0 92,0
2 48 PENCIU ANDREEA 07-09-00 ROU 51,92 87,0 89,0 91,0 91,0 
3 17 HANHUR MARIYA 24-08-00 UKR 52,50 86,0 88,0 90,0 88,0
4 105 ILIEVA ATANASKA 14-06-00 BUL 52,88 82,0 88,0 88,0 88,0 
5 179 MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA 21-04-99 ITA 52,22 80,0 84,0 85,0 85,0
6 41 RIGAUD GARANCE 12-11-99 FRA 49,56 77,0 81,0 84,0 84,0
7 120 CARRETTO SABINA 12-11-00 ITA 52,08 80,0 84,0 84,0 84,0 
8 84 GOLUBINA ALESIA 13-04-00 RUS 52,98 83,0 88,0 89,0 83,0
9 168 SOLEDAD PALMA 29-09-99 ESP 52,62 75,0 80,0 82,0 82,0 

10 38 GARRIDO HUELVA ANDREA 05-09-00 ESP 52,06 75,0 78,0 78,0 78,0
11 59 SYTELÄ SIRI 03-06-00 FIN 51,22 68,0 72,0 75,0 75,0
12 40 RICHET CATHERINE 29-12-99 FRA 52,88 69,0 72,0 75,0 72,0 
13 20 JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANTE 08-05-99 LTU 52,56 62,0 62,0 62,0 62,0

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

48 PENCIU ANDREEA ROU 51,92 76,0 91,0 167,007-09-00 281 256,1
79  CONSTANTIN NICOLETA V. ROU 51,76 70,0 92,0 162,005-12-99 252 249,1
17 HANHUR MARIYA UKR 52,50 74,0 88,0 162,024-08-00 233 246,2

105 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,88 71,0 88,0 159,014-06-00 224 240,3
179 MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA ITA 52,22 70,0 85,0 155,021-04-99 215 236,6
120 CARRETTO SABINA ITA 52,08 70,0 84,0 154,012-11-00 206 235,6
84 GOLUBINA ALESIA RUS 52,98 70,0 83,0 153,013-04-00 197 230,9
41 RIGAUD GARANCE FRA 49,56 64,0 84,0 148,012-11-99 188 236,0

168 SOLEDAD PALMA ESP 52,62 63,0 82,0 145,029-09-99 179 220,0
38   GARRIDO HUELVA ANDREA ESP 52,06 60,0 78,0 138,005-09-00 1610 211,2
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

59 SYTELÄ SIRI FIN 51,22 60,0 75,0 135,003-06-00 1511 209,4
40 RICHET CATHERINE FRA 52,88 57,0 72,0 129,029-12-99 1412 194,9
20  JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANTE LTU 52,56 50,0 62,0 112,008051999 1313 170,1
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

142 TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA UKR 57,60 80,0 82,0 84,0 84,002-08-99 281
13 ÇAKIN AY�EGÜL TUR 57,14 75,0 78,0 78,0 78,024-06-99 252
89 LEVENT NURAY TUR 57,36 75,0 75,0 78,0 75,008-05-00 233
23 ILKHANOVA KATERYNA UKR 57,54 70,0 72,0 74,0 74,002-09-00 224
78 TALASTERÄ SUVI FIN 57,64 65,0 69,0 71,0 69,006-01-99 215

157 FERNANDEZ NEREA ESP 57,56 68,0 70,0 71,0 68,002-05-00 206
162 CORBU GIULIA ITA 56,70 67,0 67,0 70,0 67,027-04-00 197
103 KOWALSKA SANDRA POL 57,98 62,0 67,0 70,0 67,022-03-99 188
69 COMTE PAULINE FRA 57,66 63,0 66,0 66,0 66,010-09-99 179

133 METAXA ANASTASIA GRE 54,94 64,0 65,0 65,0 65,010-07-00 1610
139 KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA RUS 57,08 65,0 68,0 68,0 65,001-01-00 1511

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

142 TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA UKR 57,60 100,0 103,0 0,0 103,002-08-99 281
13 ÇAKIN AY�EGÜL TUR 57,14 95,0 99,0 102,0 99,024-06-99 252
89 LEVENT NURAY TUR 57,36 93,0 96,0 96,0 96,008-05-00 233

139 KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA RUS 57,08 85,0 89,0 89,0 89,001-01-00 224
23 ILKHANOVA KATERYNA UKR 57,54 85,0 89,0 89,0 85,002-09-00 215

157 FERNANDEZ NEREA ESP 57,56 80,0 83,0 85,0 85,002-05-00 206
69 COMTE PAULINE FRA 57,66 77,0 80,0 84,0 84,010-09-99 197

103 KOWALSKA SANDRA POL 57,98 83,0 86,0 87,0 83,022-03-99 188
162 CORBU GIULIA ITA 56,70 78,0 78,0 82,0 82,027-04-00 179
78 TALASTERÄ SUVI FIN 57,64 80,0 80,0 83,0 80,006-01-99 1610

133 METAXA ANASTASIA GRE 54,94 73,0 76,0 76,0 73,010-07-00 1511

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

142 TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA UKR 57,60 84,0 103,0 187,002-08-99 281 264,6
13 ÇAKIN AY�EGÜL TUR 57,14 78,0 99,0 177,024-06-99 252 252,0
89 LEVENT NURAY TUR 57,36 75,0 96,0 171,008-05-00 233 242,7
23 ILKHANOVA KATERYNA UKR 57,54 74,0 85,0 159,002-09-00 224 225,2

139 KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA RUS 57,08 65,0 89,0 154,001-01-00 215 219,4
157 FERNANDEZ NEREA ESP 57,56 68,0 85,0 153,002-05-00 206 216,61
69 COMTE PAULINE FRA 57,66 66,0 84,0 150,010-09-99 197 212,1

103 KOWALSKA SANDRA POL 57,98 67,0 83,0 150,022-03-99 188 211,2
162 CORBU GIULIA ITA 56,70 67,0 82,0 149,027-04-00 179 213,3
78 TALASTERÄ SUVI FIN 57,64 69,0 80,0 149,006-01-99 1610 210,7

133 METAXA ANASTASIA GRE 54,94 65,0 73,0 138,010-07-00 1511 202,4

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

183 BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIA RUS 62,68 83,0 86,0 89,0 89,013-10-99 281
73 KIRYCHUK ALINA UKR 62,74 81,0 82,0 84,0 84,011-10-99 252
10 ALTUN BERFIN TUR 62,90 77,0 80,0 82,0 82,001-11-99 233

161 ALEXE ALEXANDRA ROU 61,78 76,0 80,0 81,0 81,020-04-00 224
155 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA ROU 62,60 76,0 79,0 81,0 81,007-02-00 215
176 CEDERHOLM ALVA SWE 60,90 72,0 75,0 77,0 75,021-06-99 206

80 FERNEZOVÁ ELIŠKA SVK 62,50 65,0 70,0 70,0 70,014-09-99 197
5 NUIRO NAOMI FRA 62,40 63,0 66,0 70,0 66,016-02-99 188

123 ROSENDAHL FREJA DEN 60,52 60,0 63,0 65,0 65,030-09-99 179
153 GRAILLOT VICKY FRA 62,16 61,0 61,0 64,0 61,002-07-00 1610

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

183 BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIA RUS 62,68 102,0 105,0 107,0 105,013-10-99 281
73 KIRYCHUK ALINA UKR 62,74 101,0 103,0 105,0 105,011-10-99 252
10 ALTUN BERFIN TUR 62,90 99,0 103,0 105,0 105,001-11-99 233

155 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA ROU 62,60 96,0 99,0 104,0 104,007-02-00 224
161 ALEXE ALEXANDRA ROU 61,78 94,0 97,0 98,0 98,020-04-00 215

80 FERNEZOVÁ ELIŠKA SVK 62,50 86,0 86,0 92,0 92,014-09-99 206
5 NUIRO NAOMI FRA 62,40 78,0 81,0 84,0 84,016-02-99 197

153 GRAILLOT VICKY FRA 62,16 78,0 81,0 84,0 81,002-07-00 188
123 ROSENDAHL FREJA DEN 60,52 70,0 73,0 75,0 75,030-09-99 179
176 CEDERHOLM ALVA SWE 60,90 88,0 88,0 88,0 0,021-06-99 0

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

183 BELOBRODOVA ANASTASIA RUS 62,68 89,0 105,0 194,013-10-99 281 258,7
73 KIRYCHUK ALINA UKR 62,74 84,0 105,0 189,011-10-99 252 251,9
10 ALTUN BERFIN TUR 62,90 82,0 105,0 187,001-11-99 233 248,8

155 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA ROU 62,60 81,0 104,0 185,007-02-00 224 246,9
161 ALEXE ALEXANDRA ROU 61,78 81,0 98,0 179,020-04-00 215 241,3

80 FERNEZOVÁ ELIŠKA SVK 62,50 70,0 92,0 162,014-09-99 206 216,4
5 NUIRO NAOMI FRA 62,40 66,0 84,0 150,016-02-99 197 200,6

153 GRAILLOT VICKY FRA 62,16 61,0 81,0 142,002-07-00 188 190,4
123 ROSENDAHL FREJA DEN 60,52 65,0 75,0 140,030-09-99 179 191,2
176 CEDERHOLM ALVA SWE 60,90 75,0 0,0 0,021-06-99 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts App. Points

 1
 2

 3
 4
 5

  6
 7

 8
 9
 10

 11
  12

  

1 2 3
39 CABALLERO NOELIA 29-04-99 ESP 66,90 79,0 82,0 85,0 85,0 28
94 DURANTE ALESSIA 14-05-99 ITA 67,58 75,0 78,0 80,0 80,0 25 
12 VIZGINA EKATERINA 24-10-01 RUS 68,32 75,0 78,0 80,0 80,0 23 
26 PIKASH OLHA 29-07-99 UKR 63,64 73,0 76,0 78,0 78,0 22

159 ABIBOK KATERYNA 26-12-99 UKR 66,40 72,0 75,0 78,0 78,0 21 
122 CORDUNEANU ELENA A.     04-04-00 ROU 68,00 74,0 74,0 77,0 74,0           20 
111 GAVRILOVA VALENTINA 05-07-00 RUS 63,54 65,0 70,0 73,0 73,0 19
47 TABACARU MARIANA 16-01-00 ROU 67,38 73,0 73,0 75,0 73,0 18 

118 MITYKÓ VERONIKA 26-07-00 HUN 66,88 64,0 68,0 70,0 70,0 17
25 PAWLIK NATALIA 27-04-00 POL 66,88 68,0 68,0 70,0 68,0 16 

152 BIJOKOVÁ MARKÉTA 28-08-00 CZE 66,64 62,0 66,0 66,0 66,0 15 
100 FERSTER SARA RIVKA 10-12-99 ISR 66,82 50,0 55,0 59,0 59,0 14
64 GLAB KLAUDIA KATARZYNA             19-12-99 POL 67,78 70,0 72,0 73,0 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. PointsAttempts

 1
 2

 3
 4
 5

  6
  7

 8
 9

 10
 11
 12

  

1 2 3
39 CABALLERO NOELIA 29-04-99 ESP 66,90 96,0 100,0 102,0 102,0 28 
94 DURANTE ALESSIA 14-05-99 ITA 67,58 98,0 101,0 101,0 101,0 25

111 GAVRILOVA VALENTINA 05-07-00 RUS 63,54 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 23
26 PIKASH OLHA 29-07-99 UKR 63,64 92,0 96,0 100,0 100,0 22
12 VIZGINA EKATERINA 24-10-01 RUS 68,32 95,0 99,0 102,0 99,0 21 
64 GLAB KLAUDIA KATARZYNA            19-12-99 POL 67,78 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 20

122 CORDUNEANU ELENA A.     04-04-00 ROU 68,00 91,0 95,0 95,0 95,0           19 
159 ABIBOK KATERYNA 26-12-99 UKR 66,40 85,0 88,0 90,0 90,0 18
47 TABACARU MARIANA 16-01-00 ROU 67,38 90,0 95,0 95,0 90,0 17

152 BIJOKOVÁ MARKÉTA 28-08-00 CZE 66,64 80,0 84,0 86,0 84,0 16
25 PAWLIK NATALIA 27-04-00 POL 66,88 81,0 84,0 84,0 84,0 15 

118 MITYKÓ VERONIKA 26-07-00 HUN 66,88 78,0 81,0 83,0 83,0 14 
100 FERSTER SARA RIVKA 10-12-99 ISR 66,82 60,0 60,0 68,0 60,0 1313

TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

39 CABALLERO NOELIA ESP 66,90 85,0 102,0 187,029-04-99 281 239,1
94 DURANTE ALESSIA ITA 67,58 80,0 101,0 181,014-05-99 252 230,0
12 VIZGINA EKATERINA RUS 68,32 80,0 99,0 179,024-10-01 233 226,0
26 PIKASH OLHA UKR 63,64 78,0 100,0 178,029-07-99 224 235,0

111 GAVRILOVA VALENTINA RUS 63,54 73,0 100,0 173,005-07-00 215 228,6
122   CORDUNEANU ELENA A. ROU 68,00 74,0 95,0 169,004-04-00 206 213,9
159 ABIBOK KATERYNA UKR 66,40 78,0 90,0 168,026-12-99 197 215,8
47 TABACARU MARIANA ROU 67,38 73,0 90,0 163,016-01-00 188 207,5

118 MITYKÓ VERONIKA HUN 66,88 70,0 83,0 153,026-07-00 179 195,7
25 PAWLIK NATALIA POL 66,88 68,0 84,0 152,027-04-00 1610 194,4
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

152 BIJOKOVÁ MARKÉTA CZE 66,64 66,0 84,0 150,028-08-00 1511 192,3
100 FERSTER SARA RIVKA ISR 66,82 59,0 60,0 119,010-12-99 1412 152,3
64   GLAB KLAUDIA KATARZYNA POL 67,78 0,0 95,0 0,019-12-99 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women +69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts App. Points

 1
 2

 3
 4

 5
 6

 7
 8

 9
 

1 2 3
33 KAROLAK MAGDALENA 01-06-99 POL 116,64 89,0 93,0 96,0 93,0 28

125 RIAZANOVA DARIA 24-08-00 RUS 84,22 87,0 90,0 92,0 92,0 25
7 FISCHER SARAH 09-11-00 AUT 77,86 90,0 90,0 94,0 90,0 23 

177 DALALYAN ARPINE 18-02-99 ARM 106,32 85,0 89,0 91,0 89,0 22
91 ZUBOVA ANGELINA 05-09-99 RUS 75,92 80,0 85,0 87,0 85,0 21 

119 SENI�OVÁ NIKOLA 27-05-00 SVK 74,74 80,0 85,0 85,0 80,0 20
86 KOZUCHOWSKA MALGORZATA       12-02-99 POL 74,04 62,0 66,0 69,0 69,0 19 

148 LITVINOV DANA 11-08-00 ISR 85,02 55,0 60,0 64,0 60,0 18
24 ABDURAHMANOVA FIDAN 13-04-99 AZE 83,28 45,0 50,0 50,0 45,0 17

172 PÁKOZDI ÉVA 25-01-00 HUN 128,48 82,0 82,0 82,0 0

CLEAN & JERK Women +69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. PointsAttempts

 1
 2

 3
 4
 5

 6
 7

 8
 9

 

1 2 3
177 DALALYAN ARPINE 18-02-99 ARM 106,32 115,0 120,0 124,0 124,0 28 
125 RIAZANOVA DARIA 24-08-00 RUS 84,22 115,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 25
33 KAROLAK MAGDALENA 01-06-99 POL 116,64 111,0 116,0 121,0 116,0 23 
91 ZUBOVA ANGELINA 05-09-99 RUS 75,92 105,0 110,0 115,0 110,0 22
7 FISCHER SARAH 09-11-00 AUT 77,86 110,0 114,0 115,0 110,0 21 

119 SENI�OVÁ NIKOLA 27-05-00 SVK 74,74 103,0 103,0 103,0 103,0 20 
172 PÁKOZDI ÉVA 25-01-00 HUN 128,48 95,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 19
86 KOZUCHOWSKA MALGORZATA       12-02-99 POL 74,04 83,0 88,0 91,0 91,0 18 

148 LITVINOV DANA 11-08-00 ISR 85,02 70,0 75,0 78,0 75,0 17
24 ABDURAHMANOVA FIDAN 13-04-99 AZE 83,28 60,0 65,0 70,0 65,0 1610

TOTAL Women +69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

177 DALALYAN ARPINE ARM 106,32 89,0 124,0 213,018-02-99 281 222,3
125 RIAZANOVA DARIA RUS 84,22 92,0 120,0 212,024-08-00 252 240,0
33 KAROLAK MAGDALENA POL 116,64 93,0 116,0 209,001-06-99 233 213,7
7 FISCHER SARAH AUT 77,86 90,0 110,0 200,009-11-00 224 234,9

91 ZUBOVA ANGELINA RUS 75,92 85,0 110,0 195,005-09-99 215 232,0
119 SENI�OVÁ NIKOLA SVK 74,74 80,0 103,0 183,027-05-00 206 219,5
86  KOZUCHOWSKA MALGORZATA POL 74,04 69,0 91,0 160,012-02-99 197 192,9

148 LITVINOV DANA ISR 85,02 60,0 75,0 135,011-08-00 188 152,2
24 ABDURAHMANOVA FIDAN AZE 83,28 45,0 65,0 110,013-04-99 179 125,1

172 PÁKOZDI ÉVA HUN 128,48 0,0 100,0 0,025-01-00 00,0
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Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

81,0
81,0
80,0

100,0
93,0
93,0

180,0
174,0
174,0

BALAUTA PETRICA - 50
MAMMADOV ISMAYIL - 50
IANCU IONADI VALENTIN 50
IANCU IONADI VALENTIN 50
BALAUTA PETRICA - 50
MAMMADOV ISMAYIL - 50
IANCU IONADI VALENTIN 50
BALAUTA PETRICA - 50
MAMMADOV ISMAYIL - 50

29-06-00
18-08-00
16-01-00
16-01-00
29-06-00
18-08-00
16-01-00
29-06-00
18-08-00

ROU
AZE
ROU
ROU
ROU
AZE
ROU
ROU
AZE

Men 50 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

106,0
102,0
100,0
126,0
121,0
118,0
232,0
221,0
220,0

SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO
BAGRATYAN BABKEN
OSTEEV KIRILL
SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO
OSTEEV KIRILL
BAGRATYAN BABKEN
SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO
OSTEEV KIRILL
BAGRATYAN BABKEN

24-05-99
20-11-00
11-01-99
24-05-99
11-01-99
20-11-00
24-05-99
11-01-99
20-11-00

UKR
ARM
RUS
UKR
RUS
ARM
UKR
RUS
ARM

Men 56 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

121,0
120,0
115,0
148,0
147,0
143,0
269,0
267,0
255,0

GROZDEV STILYAN
GARAEV ZULFAT
GRIGORYAN ARMEN
GROZDEV STILYAN
GARAEV ZULFAT
PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN
GROZDEV STILYAN
GARAEV ZULFAT
PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN

27-07-99
12-01-00
15-04-00
27-07-99
12-01-00
14-12-99
27-07-99
12-01-00
14-12-99

BUL
RUS
ARM
BUL
RUS
BUL
BUL
RUS
BUL

Men 62 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

132,0
131,0
129,0
161,0
161,0
159,0
291,0
285,0
285,0

FERHAT ALI YAZICI
JURECKI SZYMON
ATANASOV YORDAN
DUMITRASCU PAUL
KUDLASZYK PIOTR
DEVRAN KAYRA
FERHAT ALI YAZICI
KUDLASZYK PIOTR
ATANASOV YORDAN

09-09-99
22-07-99
17-10-99
31-01-00
29-05-99
05-02-00
09-09-99
29-05-99
17-10-99

TUR
POL
BUL
ROU
POL
TUR
TUR
POL
BUL

Men 69 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

153,0
136,0
131,0
179,0
160,0
160,0
332,0
291,0
288,0

SUHAREVS RITVARS
PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN
KAKABADZE NODARI
SUHAREVS RITVARS
MEŽINSKIS ARMANDS
SAVA IONUT
SUHAREVS RITVARS
PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN
BEBEN PATRYK

11-01-99
12-02-99
26-05-99
11-01-99
08-09-00
24-11-99
11-01-99
12-02-99
18-03-00

LAT
BUL
GEO
LAT
LAT
ROU
LAT
BUL
POL

Men 77 Kg
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Men
Medallists

Category Place Result Name Born Nation

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

150,0
134,0
134,0
180,0
172,0
162,0
330,0
306,0
296,0

AVAGYAN KAREN
MICHALSKI JAKUB
KESAEV GEORGII
AVAGYAN KAREN
MICHALSKI JAKUB
KESAEV GEORGII
AVAGYAN KAREN
MICHALSKI JAKUB
KESAEV GEORGII

12-05-99
05-08-99
15-11-99
12-05-99
05-08-99
15-11-99
12-05-99
05-08-99
15-11-99

ARM
POL
RUS
ARM
POL
RUS
ARM
POL
RUS

Men 85 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

150,0
150,0
145,0
182,0
181,0
169,0
332,0
320,0
319,0

CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI
SZMEJA PAWEL
IZDEBSKI MARCIN
CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI
PUSHMIN EGOR
SZMEJA PAWEL
CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI
PUSHMIN EGOR
SZMEJA PAWEL

05-01-99
22-03-99
06-03-99
05-01-99
30-06-99
22-03-99
05-01-99
30-06-99
22-03-99

GEO
POL
POL
GEO
RUS
POL
GEO
RUS
POL

Men 94 Kg

Snatch

Jerk

Total

1
2
3

3
2
1

3
2
1

155,0
155,0
152,0
181,0
180,0
175,0
336,0
335,0
327,0

VARAZDAT LALAYAN
WEGRZYN JAKUB
PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY
WEGRZYN JAKUB
VARAZDAT LALAYAN
PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY
WEGRZYN JAKUB
VARAZDAT LALAYAN
PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY

01-05-99
28-07-99
01-01-99
28-07-99
01-05-99
01-01-99
28-07-99
01-05-99
01-01-99

ARM
POL
RUS
POL
ARM
RUS
POL
ARM
RUS

Men +94 Kg
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Men

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 50 Kg Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men +94 Kg

POL1 561/8 138/2 129/2 75/1 138/2 81/1
TUR2 486/8 124/2 115/2 140/2 47/1 60/1
UKR3 469/8 140/2 96/2 105/2 62/1 66/1
RUS4 466/7 73/1 75/1 58/1 53/1 69/1 69/1 69/1
ROU5 420/6 157/2 65/1 65/1 69/1 64/1
ARM6 413/6 71/1 62/1 54/1 148/2 78/1
BUL7 405/6 151/2 67/1 71/1 59/1 57/1
ITA8 268/6 54/1 101/2 14/1 36/1 63/1
LAT9 266/4 146/2 59/1 61/1
HUN10 226/5 100/2 39/1 39/1 48/1
GEO11 189/3 45/1 60/1 84/1
AZE12 163/3 71/1 58/1 34/1
SVK13 160/3 40/1 64/1 56/1
GBR14 146/4 34/1 83/2 29/1
CZE15 72/2 28/1 44/1
FRA16 72/2 37/1 35/1
ESP17 69/2 69/2
EST18 54/1 54/1
DEN19 53/1 53/1
NOR20 44/1 44/1
GER21 40/1 40/1
ISR22 28/1 28/1
SUI23 24/1 24/1
GRE24 22/1 22/1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



���������	��
����
��
�
�

��������
����
��

���	�
��	��������������������������

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 50 Kg Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men +94 Kg

Total 3 10 17 16 18 10 8 8
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 ARM 6 4 3 3 2 3 1 1 1

2 ROU 6 4 2 2 5 3 1 1

3 BUL 6 3 2 4 3 2 4

4 LAT 4 3 1 2 3 2 1

5 GEO 3 3 1 1 1 3

6 UKR 8 3 3 2 1 2 4 6 3

7 POL 8 2 8 4 6 2 1 1

8 TUR 8 2 1 3 3 8 1 2 3 1

9 RUS 7 7 7 1 2 3 1

10 AZE 3 1 2 1 2 1 2

11 SVK 3 1 2 2 1 1 2

12 GRE 1 1

13 ITA 6 3 1 2 4 2 1 3

14 DEN 1 1 1 1

15 CZE 2 1 1 1 1 2

16 EST 1 3

17 HUN 5 1 2 6 1 4 1

18 GBR 4 1 2 1 1 2 3 2

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 NOR 1 2 1

20 GER 1 2 1

21 ESP 2 1 2 1 2

22 FRA 2 3 3

23 ISR 1 1 2

24 SUI 1 3
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men and Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 BUL 10 7 4 5 5 3 2 4

2 ROU 13 7 4 2 12 6 3 2 2 1

3 UKR 15 6 4 2 8 4 1 5 5 7 3

4 ARM 7 6 3 3 3 3 1 1 1

5 RUS 14 3 10 10 2 6 5 4 1 1

6 POL 15 3 8 6 6 5 2 4 4 2 1

7 LAT 4 3 1 2 3 2 1

8 GEO 3 3 1 1 1 3

9 ESP 6 3 3 3 2 1 1 2 1 2

10 TUR 15 2 6 11 3 5 9 1 2 3 1

11 AZE 5 2 1 3 1 2 2 1 1 2

12 ITA 10 3 6 2 3 2 6 2 1 3

13 GBR 5 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 2

14 AUT 1 1 1 1

15 SVK 5 1 2 5 3 1 1 2

16 GRE 2 1 1 2

17 FIN 3 1 1 1 3 3

18 FRA 9 3 4 7 2 2 3 3 3
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 DEN 2 1 4 1

20 SWE 1 1

21 HUN 8 1 1 4 8 3 4 1

22 CZE 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 2

23 EST 1 3

24 ISR 3 2 1 2 1 1 2

25 NOR 1 2 1

26 GER 1 2 1

27 LTU 1 3

28 SUI 1 3
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EUROPEAN RECORD WORLD RECORD
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth

S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T S J T

New Records

X332,0 SUHAREVS RITVARS LATMen 77 Kg 15-09-16
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SINCLAIR POINTS - MEN U17

1 U17 SUHAREVS RITVARS  1999-01-11 LAT 76,64 153 179 332 419,2
2 U17 AVAGYAN  KAREN 1999-05-12 ARM 82,12 150 180 330 401,3
3 U17 FERHAT ALI YAZICI 1999-09-09 TUR 68,78 132 159 291 392,3
4 U17 GROZDEV STILYAN  1999-07-27 BUL 61,38 121 148 269 391,9
5 U17 GARAEV ZULFAT  2000-01-12 RUS 61,38 120 147 267 388,9
6 U17 KUDLASZYK PIOTR  1999-05-29 POL 68,60 124 161 285 384,8
7 U17 ATANASOV YORDAN  1999-10-17 BUL 68,74 129 156 285 384,3
8 U17 JURECKI SZYMON  1999-07-22 POL 67,70 131 150 281 382,7
9 U17 CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI  1999-01-05 GEO 91,94 150 182 332 382,4

10 U17 DUMITRASCU PAUL  2000-01-31 ROU 68,14 120 161 281 381,1
11 U17 DEVRAN KAYRA  2000-02-05 TUR 68,28 120 159 279 377,9
12 U17 PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN  1999-12-14 BUL 61,44 112 143 255 371,2
13 U17 PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN  1999-02-12 BUL 75,74 136 155 291 369,9
14 U17 MIRONENKO ILIA  1999-01-11 RUS 67,66 123 148 271 369,2
15 U17 CARP CONSTANTIN 1999-06-03 ROU 61,58 115 139 254 369,1
16 U17 KARA RAMAZAN  1999-06-19 TUR 60,74 111 140 251 368,4
17 U17 BEBEN PATRYK  2000-03-18 POL 75,14 130 158 288 367,8
18 U17 MICHALSKI JAKUB  1999-08-05 POL 84,30 134 172 306 367,2
19 U17 SZMEJA PAWEL  1999-03-22 POL 92,64 150 169 319 366,2
20 U17 PUSHMIN EGOR  1999-06-30 RUS 93,68 139 181 320 365,6
21 U17 SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO  1999-05-24 UKR 55,66 106 126 232 363,8
22 U17 GRIGORYAN ARMEN  2000-04-15 ARM 61,50 115 135 250 363,7
23 U17 SAVA IONUT 1999-11-24 ROU 76,52 127 160 287 362,7
24 U17 RUSTAMOV ISA  1999-11-06 AZE 61,64 111 138 249 361,6
25 U17 HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK  2000-05-17 ARM 67,54 115 150 265 361,5
26 U17 PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY  1999-01-01 RUS 102,10 152 175 327 361,0
27 U17 ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ  2000-05-12 POL 76,24 130 155 285 360,9
28 U17 MEŽINSKIS ARMANDS  2000-09-08 LAT 76,32 125 160 285 360,7
29 U17 KAKABADZE NODARI  1999-05-26 GEO 76,46 131 153 284 359,1
30 U17 VARAZDAT LALAYAN  1999-05-01 ARM 111,62 155 180 335 358,8
31 U17 IZDEBSKI MARCIN  1999-03-06 POL 93,70 145 168 313 357,6
32 U17 ALAM OMED  1999-05-20 DEN 74,36 127 151 278 357,2
33 U17 KESAEV GEORGII  1999-11-15 RUS 84,36 134 162 296 355,1
34 U17 SHKAREV ARTEM  1999-11-03 RUS 76,98 127 153 280 352,7
35 U17 MOCHERNIUK DANYLO  1999-12-05 UKR 93,60 139 166 305 348,6
36 U17 JUHIMENKO ALBERTS  1999-06-06 LAT 79,22 125 155 280 347,1
37 U17 YILDIRIM KÜRŞAT  1999-01-01 TUR 75,46 122 150 272 346,5
38 U17 BAGRATYAN BABKEN  2000-11-20 ARM 55,36 102 118 220 346,5
39 U17 OSTEEV KIRILL  1999-01-11 RUS 55,74 100 121 221 346,2
40 U17 LUCA MARIAN CRISTIAN 1999-02-16 ROU 53,64 98 115 213 344,1
41 U17 SHEMCHUK DMYTRO  2000-01-25 UKR 68,88 117 138 255 343,4
42 U17 HARUTYUNYAN HMAYAK  1999-01-06 ARM 83,84 130 155 285 342,9
43 U17 WEGRZYN JAKUB  1999-07-28 POL 137,06 155 181 336 342,8
44 U17 MURRAY CHRIS  1999-02-05 GBR 68,14 117 135 252 341,8
45 U17 YÜKSEL BATU HAN 1999-10-04 TUR 61,62 103 131 234 339,9
46 U17 ROMANAK TOMAS 2000-12-18 SVK 84,82 128 156 284 339,7
47 U17 ZEMRŪĶIS EDGARS  1999-03-31 LAT 93,34 139 157 296 338,7
48 U17 ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN ESKIL 1999-02-01 NOR 74,74 119 145 264 338,2

U15 & U17 European Weightlifting Championships
Nowy Tomysl - Poland, 10-17 September 2016



49 U17 GEORGIEV VALENTIN  1999-02-14 BUL 84,26 126 155 281 337,3
50 U17 NYKONENKO YEVHENII  2000-03-10 UKR 81,98 124 150 274 333,5
51 U17 STREICHL MARTIN  2000-07-19 CZE 76,10 109 154 263 333,4
52 U17 MAKHMUDOV ELTYBAR-OLEH  1999-05-14 UKR 67,98 112 133 245 332,8
53 U17 TSYGOL VLADYSLAV  1999-01-28 UKR 84,82 124 154 278 332,6
54 U17 GÖÇMENOĞLU YUSUF  2000-11-24 TUR 55,44 96 114 210 330,4
55 U17 VINCI ALESSANDRO  1999-02-21 ITA 111,76 137 171 308 329,8
56 U17 INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO  1999-08-05 ITA 61,66 105 122 227 329,6
57 U17 BASKAYA HALIT CAN 1999-01-27 TUR 55,74 92 118 210 329,0
58 U17 MANNIRONI MANUEL  1999-09-10 ITA 61,46 104 122 226 328,9
59 U17 BRODA PATRIK  1999-11-19 SVK 74,66 115 140 255 326,9
60 U17 FARETIE SONY  2000-06-02 FRA 72,00 112 137 249 326,2
61 U17 HANZENKO OLEH  1999-12-10 UKR 136,20 146 173 319 325,8
62 U17 ASANIDZE KAKHI  2000-10-01 GEO 61,54 100 120 220 319,9
63 U17 YANNICK  STAUDT 1999-05-07 GER 68,57 103 133 236 318,8
64 U17 KUSAI KRISTÓF ERIK 1999-07-18 HUN 68,22 108 127 235 318,5
65 U17 BENASSI LEONARDO  1999-02-23 ITA 76,26 110 140 250 316,6
66 U17 KAPLAN YILDIRAY  2000-04-19 TUR 100,62 130 155 285 316,3
67 U17 IANCU IONADI VALENTIN 2000-01-16 ROU 48,78 80 100 180 315,1
68 U17 PAULUS SAMUEL  1999-03-15 SVK 90,08 124 146 270 313,9
69 U17 MARUSHCHAK ANTON  2000-01-05 UKR 55,94 91 109 200 312,4
70 U17 MASTRANGELO DONATO  2000-09-09 ITA 55,76 88 111 199 311,6
71 U17 KEREKES BALÁZS  1999-09-07 HUN 55,52 90 108 198 311,1
72 U17 DÚL ÁDÁM  2000-10-16 HUN 60,06 90 114 204 301,9
73 U17 BALAUTA PETRICA  2000-06-29 ROU 49,54 81 93 174 300,5
74 U17 FARMER MICHEAL  1999-05-06 GBR 64,76 93 120 213 298,8
75 U17 MAMMADOV ISMAYIL  2000-08-18 AZE 50,00 81 93 174 298,1
76 U17 BERTILI BERNARD  2000-01-11 FRA 61,32 92 112 204 297,4
77 U17 AGHALAROV KAMRAN  1999-02-20 AZE 68,84 100 120 220 296,4
78 U17 CORTES BISBAL AARON FRANCISCO 2000-01-28 ESP 61,34 90 113 203 295,8
79 U17 VASAS PÉTER  1999-09-07 HUN 83,28 110 135 245 295,8
80 U17 CALLARD SKIP  2000-07-04 GBR 61,38 87 116 203 295,7
81 U17 BEYNON RHODRI 1999-05-21 GBR 76,50 107 125 232 293,2
82 U17 RAMA MARCOS 1999-05-13 ESP 61,52 93 108 201 292,3
83 U17 TODOROV MARTIN  1999-03-02 BUL 116,18 120 154 274 290,0
84 U17 KEREKES PATRIK  2000-12-10 HUN 55,38 83 100 183 288,1
85 U17 MELLER YOGEV  2000-02-06 ISR 73,14 95 126 221 286,8
86 U17 BÁRNET JIŘÍ  1999-08-03 CZE 61,58 89 104 193 280,5
87 U17 KLEVTSOV NIKITA  2000-12-19 EST 105,52 112 141 253 276,0
88 U17 KAMPF CÉDRIC  1999-10-02 SUI 72,10 82 107 189 247,4
89 U17 SULIANI FABIO  1999-01-24 ITA 68,24 110 0 0 0,0
90 U17 GALIATSATOS EVANGELOS  2000-03-02 GRE 92,78 141 0 0 0,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts App. Points

   1
   2

  

1 2 3
151 BALAUTA PETRICA        29-06-00 ROU 49,54 75,0 80,0 81,0 81,0 28
58     MAMMADOV ISMAYIL   18-08-00 AZE 50,00 73,0 77,0 81,0 81,0 25 

174 IANCU IONADI VALENTI 16-01-00 ROU 48,78 75,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 233

CLEAN & JERK Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. PointsAttempts

  1
   2

   

1 2 3
174 IANCU IONADI VALENTI 16-01-00 ROU 48,78 95,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 28 
151 BALAUTA PETRICA        29-06-00 ROU 49,54 87,0 93,0 0,0 93,0 25
58 MAMMADOV ISMAYIL       18-08-00 AZE 50,00 86,0 93,0 100,0 93,0 233

TOTAL Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

174   IANCU IONADI VALENTIN ROU 48,78 80,0 100,0 180,016-01-00 281 315,1
151    BALAUTA PETRICA ROU 49,54 81,0 93,0 174,029-06-00 252 300,5
58    MAMMADOV ISMAYIL AZE 50,00 81,0 93,0 174,018-08-00 233 298,1
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts App. Points

 1
 2

 3
  4

 5
  6

 7
   8

  9
   

1 2 3
35 SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO 24-05-99 UKR 55,66 101,0 104,0 106,0 106,0 28
92 BAGRATYAN BABKEN 20-11-00 ARM 55,36 95,0 100,0 102,0 102,0 25 
98 OSTEEV KIRILL 11-01-99 RUS 55,74 97,0 100,0 102,0 100,0 23 
21 LUCA MARIAN CRISTIAN 16-02-99 ROU 53,64 90,0 95,0 98,0 98,0 22
44 GOCMENOGLU YUSUF 24-11-00 TUR 55,44 96,0 100,0 102,0 96,0 21 
53 BASKAYA HALIT CAN 27-01-99 TUR 55,74 92,0 92,0 98,0 92,0 20 
61 MARUSHCHAK ANTON 05-01-00 UKR 55,94 87,0 87,0 91,0 91,0 19 
93 KEREKES BALAZS        07-09-99 HUN 55,52 85,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 18

109 MASTRANGELO DONATO    09-09-00 ITA 55,76 84,0 88,0 91,0 88,0          17
54 KEREKES PATRIK        10-12-00 HUN 55,38 75,0 75,0 83,0 83,0 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. PointsAttempts

 1
 2

 3
  4

  5
 6
  7

 8
   9
   

1 2 3
35 SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO 24-05-99 UKR 55,66 122,0 126,0 130,0 126,0 28 
98 OSTEEV KIRILL 11-01-99 RUS 55,74 118,0 121,0 121,0 121,0 25
92 BAGRATYAN BABKEN 20-11-00 ARM 55,36 115,0 118,0 122,0 118,0 23 
53 BASKAYA HALIT CAN 27-01-99 TUR 55,74 114,0 118,0 120,0 118,0 22 
21 LUCA MARIAN CRISTIAN 16-02-99 ROU 53,64 110,0 115,0 119,0 115,0 21 
44 GOCMENOGLU YUSUF 24-11-00 TUR 55,44 114,0 118,0 119,0 114,0 20

109 MASTRANGELO DONATO   09-09-00 ITA 55,76 103,0 108,0 111,0 111,0 19
61 MARUSHCHAK ANTON 05-01-00 UKR 55,94 109,0 114,0 115,0 109,0 18 
93  KEREKES BALAZS       07-09-99 HUN 55,52 100,0 105,0 108,0 108,0 17 
54 KEREKES PATRIK        10-12-00 HUN 55,38 90,0 100,0 105,0 100,0 1610

TOTAL Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

35 SUKHOTSKYI DMYTRO UKR 55,66 106,0 126,0 232,024-05-99 281 363,8
98 OSTEEV KIRILL RUS 55,74 100,0 121,0 221,011-01-99 252 346,2
92 BAGRATYAN BABKEN ARM 55,36 102,0 118,0 220,020-11-00 233 346,5
21 LUCA MARIAN CRISTIAN ROU 53,64 98,0 115,0 213,016-02-99 224 344,1
44 GOCMENOGLU YUSUF TUR 55,44 96,0 114,0 210,024-11-00 215 330,4
53 BASKAYA HALIT CAN TUR 55,74 92,0 118,0 210,027-01-99 206 329,0
61 MARUSHCHAK ANTON UKR 55,94 91,0 109,0 200,005-01-00 197 312,4

109   MASTRANGELO DONATO ITA 55,76 88,0 111,0 199,009-09-00 188 311,6
93    KEREKES BALAZS HUN 55,52 90,0 108,0 198,007-09-99 179 311,1
54    KEREKES PATRIK HUN 55,38 83,0 100,0 183,010-12-00 1610 288,1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



���������	��
����
��
�
�

��������
����
��

���	�
��	��������������������������

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts App. Points

 1
 2

 3
 4

 5
 6

 7
 8
 9

  10
 11

 12
 13

 14
  15
 16
 

1 2 3
43 GROZDEV STILYAN 27-07-99 BUL 61,38 116,0 121,0 125,0 121,0 28 
67 GARAEV ZULFAT 12-01-00 RUS 61,38 120,0 123,0 124,0 120,0 25 
46 GRIGORYAN ARMEN 15-04-00 ARM 61,50 110,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 23 
83 CARP CONSTANTIN 03-06-99 ROU 61,58 107,0 111,0 115,0 115,0 22

145 PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN 14-12-99 BUL 61,44 109,0 112,0 114,0 112,0 21 
107 KARA RAMAZAN 19-06-99 TUR 60,74 108,0 108,0 111,0 111,0 20

  87 RUSTAMOV ISA 06-11-99 AZE 61,64 111,0 111,0 115,0 111,0 19 
102 INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO 05-08-99 ITA 61,66 97,0 102,0 105,0 105,0 18

1 MANNIRONI MANUEL 10-09-99 ITA 61,46 97,0 101,0 104,0 104,0 17
  3 YUKSEL BATU HAN 04-10-99 TUR 61,62 103,0 107,0 107,0 103,0 16 

81 ASANIDZE KAKHI 01-10-00 GEO 61,54 96,0 100,0 103,0 100,0 15
115 RAMA MARCOS 13-05-99 ESP 61,52 90,0 93,0 95,0 93,0 14 
149 BERTILI BERNARD 11-01-00 FRA 61,32 88,0 92,0 95,0 92,0 13
11 DUL ADAM 16-10-00 HUN 60,06 87,0 87,0 90,0 90,0 12

129 CORTES BISBAL AARON F.              28-01-00 ESP 61,34 87,0 90,0 93,0 90,0 11 
134 BARNET JIRI 03-08-99 CZE 61,58 86,0 89,0 91,0 89,0 10 
127 CALLARD HARRISON 23-06-00 GBR 61,38 87,0 90,0 93,0 87,0 917

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. PointsAttempts

 1
 2

 3
 4
 5

 6
 7

  8
 9
 10

 11
 12

 13
  14

 15
 16

 

1 2 3
43 GROZDEV STILYAN 27-07-99 BUL 61,38 145,0 148,0 148,0 148,0 28 
67 GARAEV ZULFAT 12-01-00 RUS 61,38 140,0 147,0 147,0 147,0 25

145 PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN 14-12-99 BUL 61,44 140,0 143,0 148,0 143,0 23 
107 KARA RAMAZAN 19-06-99 TUR 60,74 135,0 140,0 143,0 140,0 22
83 CARP CONSTANTIN 03-06-99 ROU 61,58 130,0 136,0 139,0 139,0 21
87 RUSTAMOV ISA 06-11-99 AZE 61,64 132,0 138,0 143,0 138,0 20 
46 GRIGORYAN ARMEN 15-04-00 ARM 61,50 135,0 135,0 142,0 135,0 19
3 YUKSEL BATU HAN 04-10-99 TUR 61,62 131,0 136,0 136,0 131,0 18 
1 MANNIRONI MANUEL 10-09-99 ITA 61,46 116,0 120,0 122,0 122,0 17

102 INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO 05-08-99 ITA 61,66 116,0 120,0 122,0 122,0 16
  81 ASANIDZE KAKHI 01-10-00 GEO 61,54 118,0 118,0 120,0 120,0 15 

127 CALLARD HARRISON 23-06-00 GBR 61,38 112,0 116,0 118,0 116,0 14
  11 DUL ADAM 16-10-00 HUN 60,06 108,0 114,0 115,0 114,0 13 

129 CORTES BISBAL AARON F.              28-01-00 ESP 61,34 110,0 113,0 115,0 113,0 12
149 BERTILI BERNARD 11-01-00 FRA 61,32 107,0 107,0 112,0 112,0 11 
115 RAMA MARCOS 13-05-99 ESP 61,52 108,0 112,0 112,0 108,0 10 
134 BARNET JIRI 03-08-99 CZE 61,58 101,0 101,0 104,0 104,0 917

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

43 GROZDEV STILYAN BUL 61,38 121,0 148,0 269,027-07-99 281 391,8
67 GARAEV ZULFAT RUS 61,38 120,0 147,0 267,012-01-00 252 388,9

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

145 PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN BUL 61,44 112,0 143,0 255,014-12-99 233 371,2
83 CARP CONSTANTIN ROU 61,58 115,0 139,0 254,003-06-99 224 369,1

107 KARA RAMAZAN TUR 60,74 111,0 140,0 251,019-06-99 215 368,4
46 GRIGORYAN ARMEN ARM 61,50 115,0 135,0 250,015-04-00 206 363,7
87 RUSTAMOV ISA AZE 61,64 111,0 138,0 249,006-11-99 197 361,6
3 YUKSEL BATU HAN TUR 61,62 103,0 131,0 234,004-10-99 188 339,9

102 INDOVIGLIA ANTONINO ITA 61,66 105,0 122,0 227,005-08-99 179 329,6
1 MANNIRONI MANUEL ITA 61,46 104,0 122,0 226,010-09-99 1610 328,9

81 ASANIDZE KAKHI GEO 61,54 100,0 120,0 220,001-10-00 1511 319,9
11 DUL ADAM HUN 60,06 90,0 114,0 204,016-10-00 1412 301,9

149 BERTILI BERNARD FRA 61,32 92,0 112,0 204,011-01-00 1313 297,4
129   CORTES BISBAL AARON F. ESP 61,34 90,0 113,0 203,028-01-00 1214 295,9
127 CALLARD HARRISON GBR 61,38 87,0 116,0 203,023-06-00 1115 295,7
115 RAMA MARCOS ESP 61,52 93,0 108,0 201,013-05-99 1016 292,3
134 BARNET JIRI CZE 61,58 89,0 104,0 193,003-08-99 917 280,5
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts App. Points

  1
 2

 3
 4
 5
 6

 7
 8

 9
 10

 11
 12

  13
 14

 15
 

1 2 3
108 FERHAT ALI YAZICI 09-09-99 TUR 68,78 124,0 128,0 132,0 132,0 28
71 JURECKI SZYMON 22-07-99 POL 67,70 122,0 128,0 131,0 131,0 25 
76 ATANASOV YORDAN 17-10-99 BUL 68,74 126,0 129,0 132,0 129,0 23 
36 KUDLASZYK PIOTR 29-05-99 POL 68,60 120,0 124,0 127,0 124,0 22
56 MIRONENKO ILIA 11-01-99 RUS 67,66 120,0 120,0 123,0 123,0 21 
97 DUMITRASCU PAUL 31-01-00 ROU 68,14 120,0 125,0 126,0 120,0 20

165 DEVRAN KAYRA 05-02-00 TUR 68,28 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,0 19
55 MURRAY CHRIS 05-02-99 GBR 68,14 113,0 117,0 120,0 117,0 18 

101 SHEMCHUK DMYTRO 25-01-00 UKR 68,88 110,0 114,0 117,0 117,0 17
74 HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK 17-05-00 ARM 67,54 110,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 16 
62 MAKHMUDOV ELTYBAR-OLEH         14-05-99 UKR 67,98 112,0 112,0 112,0 112,0 15

141 SULIANI FABIO 24-01-99 ITA 68,24 110,0 116,0 116,0 110,0 14 
150 KUSAI KRISTÓF ERIK 18-07-99 HUN 68,22 102,0 108,0 111,0 108,0 13 
132 YANNICK STAUDT 07-05-99 GER 68,57 98,0 103,0 108,0 103,0 12
70 AGHALAROV KAMRAN 20-02-99 AZE 68,84 95,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 11 

167 FARMER MICHEAL 06-05-99 GBR 64,76 93,0 93,0 93,0 93,0 1016

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. PointsAttempts

 1
 2

 3
  4

 5
 6

 7
 8

 9
 10

 11
 12

  13
 14

 15
 

1 2 3
97 DUMITRASCU PAUL 31-01-00 ROU 68,14 155,0 158,0 161,0 161,0 28
36 KUDLASZYK PIOTR 29-05-99 POL 68,60 153,0 158,0 161,0 161,0 25 

165 DEVRAN KAYRA 05-02-00 TUR 68,28 150,0 155,0 159,0 159,0 23 
108 FERHAT ALI YAZICI 09-09-99 TUR 68,78 152,0 156,0 159,0 159,0 22
76 ATANASOV YORDAN 17-10-99 BUL 68,74 153,0 156,0 156,0 156,0 21 
74 HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK 17-05-00 ARM 67,54 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 20
71 JURECKI SZYMON 22-07-99 POL 67,70 140,0 150,0 150,0 150,0 19 
56 MIRONENKO ILIA 11-01-99 RUS 67,66 148,0 153,0 155,0 148,0 18

101 SHEMCHUK DMYTRO 25-01-00 UKR 68,88 133,0 138,0 138,0 138,0 17
55 MURRAY CHRIS 05-02-99 GBR 68,14 135,0 135,0 135,0 135,0 16
62 MAKHMUDOV ELTYBAR-OLEH         14-05-99 UKR 67,98 133,0 133,0 138,0 133,0 15 

132 YANNICK STAUDT 07-05-99 GER 68,57 128,0 133,0 133,0 133,0 14 
150 KUSAI KRISTÓF ERIK 18-07-99 HUN 68,22 125,0 127,0 127,0 127,0 13 
167 FARMER MICHEAL 06-05-99 GBR 64,76 115,0 118,0 120,0 120,0 12
70 AGHALAROV KAMRAN 20-02-99 AZE 68,84 120,0 128,0 128,0 120,0 11

141 SULIANI FABIO 24-01-99 ITA 68,24 141,0 141,0 141,0 0,0 0

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

108 FERHAT ALI YAZICI TUR 68,78 132,0 159,0 291,009-09-99 281 392,3
36 KUDLASZYK PIOTR POL 68,60 124,0 161,0 285,029-05-99 252 384,8
76 ATANASOV YORDAN BUL 68,74 129,0 156,0 285,017-10-99 233 384,3
71 JURECKI SZYMON POL 67,70 131,0 150,0 281,022-07-99 224 382,7
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

97 DUMITRASCU PAUL ROU 68,14 120,0 161,0 281,031-01-00 215 381,1
165 DEVRAN KAYRA TUR 68,28 120,0 159,0 279,005-02-00 206 377,9
56 MIRONENKO ILIA RUS 67,66 123,0 148,0 271,011-01-99 197 369,2
74 HARUTYUNYAN RAFIK ARM 67,54 115,0 150,0 265,017-05-00 188 361,5

101 SHEMCHUK DMYTRO UKR 68,88 117,0 138,0 255,025-01-00 179 343,4
55 MURRAY CHRIS GBR 68,14 117,0 135,0 252,005-02-99 1610 341,8
62  MAKHMUDOV ELTYBAR-OLEH UKR 67,98 112,0 133,0 245,014-05-99 1511 332,8

132 YANNICK STAUDT GER 68,57 103,0 133,0 236,007-05-99 1412 318,8
150 KUSAI KRISTÓF ERIK HUN 68,22 108,0 127,0 235,018-07-99 1313 318,5
70 AGHALAROV KAMRAN AZE 68,84 100,0 120,0 220,020-02-99 1214 296,4

167 FARMER MICHEAL GBR 64,76 93,0 120,0 213,006-05-99 1115 298,8
141 SULIANI FABIO ITA 68,24 110,0 0,0 0,024-01-99 00,0
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

173 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 76,64 140,0 147,0 153,0 153,011-01-99 281
82 PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN BUL 75,74 130,0 134,0 136,0 136,012-02-99 252

8 KAKABADZE NODARI GEO 76,46 126,0 131,0 131,0 131,026-05-99 233
85 BEBEN PATRYK POL 75,14 130,0 130,0 135,0 130,018-03-00 224

138 ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ POL 76,24 130,0 130,0 133,0 130,012-05-00 215
72 ALAM OMED DEN 74,36 120,0 124,0 127,0 127,020-05-99 206
96 SAVA IONUT ROU 76,52 123,0 127,0 131,0 127,024-11-99 197
42 SHKAREV ARTEM RUS 76,98 120,0 124,0 127,0 127,003-11-99 188
34 MEŽINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 76,32 125,0 129,0 129,0 125,008-09-00 179

169 YILDIRIM KÜRŞAT TUR 75,46 122,0 126,0 126,0 122,001-01-99 1610
51 ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN ESKIL NOR 74,74 114,0 119,0 123,0 119,001-02-99 1511
29 BRODA PATRIK SVK 74,66 110,0 110,0 115,0 115,019-11-99 1412

160 FARETIE SONY FRA 72,00 106,0 110,0 112,0 112,002-06-00 1313
49 BENASSI LEONARDO ITA 76,26 105,0 109,0 110,0 110,023-02-99 1214

112 STREICHL MARTIN CZE 76,10 104,0 109,0 111,0 109,019-07-00 1115
75 BEYNON RHODRI GBR 76,50 107,0 107,0 107,0 107,0210599 1016

110 MELLER YOGEV ISR 73,14 85,0 91,0 95,0 95,006-02-00 917
175 KAMPF CÉDRIC SUI 72,10 75,0 75,0 82,0 82,002-10-99 818

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

173 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 76,64 170,0 179,0 183,0 179,011-01-99 281
34 MEŽINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 76,32 150,0 155,0 160,0 160,008-09-00 252
96 SAVA IONUT ROU 76,52 155,0 160,0 162,0 160,024-11-99 233
85 BEBEN PATRYK POL 75,14 155,0 155,0 158,0 158,018-03-00 224
82 PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN BUL 75,74 155,0 158,0 159,0 155,012-02-99 215

138 ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ POL 76,24 155,0 155,0 160,0 155,012-05-00 206
112 STREICHL MARTIN CZE 76,10 141,0 147,0 154,0 154,019-07-00 197

8 KAKABADZE NODARI GEO 76,46 153,0 157,0 157,0 153,026-05-99 188
42 SHKAREV ARTEM RUS 76,98 153,0 159,0 159,0 153,003-11-99 179
72 ALAM OMED DEN 74,36 145,0 151,0 155,0 151,020-05-99 1610

169 YILDIRIM KÜRŞAT TUR 75,46 150,0 156,0 157,0 150,001-01-99 1511
51 ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN ESKIL NOR 74,74 141,0 145,0 151,0 145,001-02-99 1412
29 BRODA PATRIK SVK 74,66 135,0 140,0 144,0 140,019-11-99 1313
49 BENASSI LEONARDO ITA 76,26 135,0 136,0 140,0 140,023-02-99 1214

160 FARETIE SONY FRA 72,00 132,0 132,0 137,0 137,002-06-00 1115
110 MELLER YOGEV ISR 73,14 115,0 121,0 126,0 126,006-02-00 1016

75 BEYNON RHODRI GBR 76,50 120,0 125,0 128,0 125,0210599 917
175 KAMPF CÉDRIC SUI 72,10 95,0 102,0 107,0 107,002-10-99 818
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

173 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 76,64 153,0 179,0 332,011-01-99 281 419,2
82 PARVANOVSKI HRISTIYAN BUL 75,74 136,0 155,0 291,012-02-99 252 369,9
85 BEBEN PATRYK POL 75,14 130,0 158,0 288,018-03-00 233 367,8
96 SAVA IONUT ROU 76,52 127,0 160,0 287,024-11-99 224 362,7

138 ADAMUS BARTLOMIEJ POL 76,24 130,0 155,0 285,012-05-00 215 360,9
34 MEŽINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 76,32 125,0 160,0 285,008-09-00 206 360,7
8 KAKABADZE NODARI GEO 76,46 131,0 153,0 284,026-05-99 197 359,1

42 SHKAREV ARTEM RUS 76,98 127,0 153,0 280,003-11-99 188 352,7
72 ALAM OMED DEN 74,36 127,0 151,0 278,020-05-99 179 357,2

169 YILDIRIM KÜRŞAT TUR 75,46 122,0 150,0 272,001-01-99 1610 346,5
51 ENGELSGJERD ANDERSEN ESKIL NOR 74,74 119,0 145,0 264,001-02-99 1511 338,2

112 STREICHL MARTIN CZE 76,10 109,0 154,0 263,019-07-00 1412 333,4
29 BRODA PATRIK SVK 74,66 115,0 140,0 255,019-11-99 1313 326,9 
49 BENASSI LEONARDO ITA 76,26 110,0 140,0 250,023-02-99 1214 316,6

160 FARETIE SONY FRA 72,00 112,0 137,0 249,002-06-00 1115 326,2
75 BEYNON RHODRI GBR 76,50 107,0 125,0 232,0210599 1016 293,2

110 MELLER YOGEV ISR 73,14 95,0 126,0 221,006-02-00 917 286,8
175 KAMPF CÉDRIC SUI 72,10 82,0 107,0 189,002-10-99 818 247,4
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NOWY TOMYSL - POLAND, 10-17.09.2016

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

180 AVAGYAN KAREN ARM 82,12 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,012-05-99 281
154 MICHALSKI JAKUB POL 84,30 130,0 134,0 134,0 134,005-08-99 252
131 KESAEV GEORGII RUS 84,36 130,0 134,0 136,0 134,015-11-99 233

65 HARUTYUNYAN HMAYAK ARM 83,84 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,006-01-99 224
45 ROMAŇÁK TOMÁŠ SVK 84,82 128,0 128,0 128,0 128,018-12-00 215

164 GEORGIEV VALENTIN BUL 84,26 121,0 126,0 128,0 126,014-02-99 206
121 JUHIMENKO ALBERTS LAT 79,22 120,0 125,0 128,0 125,006-06-99 197

31 NYKONENKO YEVHENII UKR 81,98 115,0 120,0 124,0 124,010-03-00 188
185 TSYGOL VLADYSLAV UKR 84,82 115,0 119,0 124,0 124,028-01-99 179
144 VASAS PÉTER HUN 83,28 105,0 110,0 115,0 110,007-09-99 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

180 AVAGYAN KAREN ARM 82,12 170,0 180,0 0,0 180,012-05-99 281
154 MICHALSKI JAKUB POL 84,30 165,0 172,0 181,0 172,005-08-99 252
131 KESAEV GEORGII RUS 84,36 162,0 171,0 171,0 162,015-11-99 233

45 ROMAŇÁK TOMÁŠ SVK 84,82 153,0 156,0 161,0 156,018-12-00 224
121 JUHIMENKO ALBERTS LAT 79,22 145,0 150,0 155,0 155,006-06-99 215

65 HARUTYUNYAN HMAYAK ARM 83,84 150,0 155,0 155,0 155,006-01-99 206
164 GEORGIEV VALENTIN BUL 84,26 151,0 155,0 160,0 155,014-02-99 197
185 TSYGOL VLADYSLAV UKR 84,82 145,0 150,0 154,0 154,028-01-99 188

31 NYKONENKO YEVHENII UKR 81,98 143,0 150,0 155,0 150,010-03-00 179
144 VASAS PÉTER HUN 83,28 135,0 140,0 140,0 135,007-09-99 1610

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

180 AVAGYAN KAREN ARM 82,12 150,0 180,0 330,012-05-99 281 401,3
154 MICHALSKI JAKUB POL 84,30 134,0 172,0 306,005-08-99 252 367,2
131 KESAEV GEORGII RUS 84,36 134,0 162,0 296,015-11-99 233 355,1

65 HARUTYUNYAN HMAYAK ARM 83,84 130,0 155,0 285,006-01-99 224 343,0
45 ROMAŇÁK TOMÁŠ SVK 84,82 128,0 156,0 284,018-12-00 215 339,8

164 GEORGIEV VALENTIN BUL 84,26 126,0 155,0 281,014-02-99 206 337,3
121 JUHIMENKO ALBERTS LAT 79,22 125,0 155,0 280,006-06-99 197 347,1
185 TSYGOL VLADYSLAV UKR 84,82 124,0 154,0 278,028-01-99 188 332,6

31 NYKONENKO YEVHENII UKR 81,98 124,0 150,0 274,010-03-00 179 333,5
144 VASAS PÉTER HUN 83,28 110,0 135,0 245,007-09-99 1610 295,8
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts App. Points

 1
 2

 3
 4

 5
 6

 7
 

1 2 3
130 CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI 05-01-99 GEO 91,94 142,0 147,0 150,0 150,0 28
140 SZMEJA PAWEL 22-03-99 POL 92,64 140,0 147,0 150,0 150,0 25
18 IZDEBSKI MARCIN 06-03-99 POL 93,70 138,0 142,0 145,0 145,0 23 

104 GALIATSATOS EVANGELOS            02-03-00 GRE 92,78 137,0 141,0 146,0 141,0 22
77 ZEMRUKIS EDGARS 31-03-99 LAT 93,34 130,0 135,0 139,0 139,0 21 
52 MOCHERNIUK DANYLO 05-12-99 UKR 93,60 131,0 136,0 139,0 139,0 20

128 PUSHMIN EGOR 30-06-99 RUS 93,68 135,0 139,0 142,0 139,0 19 
136 PAULUS SAMUEL 15-03-99 SVK 90,08 124,0 129,0 130,0 124,0 188

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. PointsAttempts

 1
 2

 3
 4

 5
 6

 7
 

1 2 3
130 CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI 05-01-99 GEO 91,94 172,0 177,0 182,0 182,0 28 
128 PUSHMIN EGOR 30-06-99 RUS 93,68 167,0 174,0 181,0 181,0 25 
140 SZMEJA PAWEL 22-03-99 POL 92,64 165,0 166,0 169,0 169,0 23
18 IZDEBSKI MARCIN 06-03-99 POL 93,70 165,0 168,0 171,0 168,0 22
52 MOCHERNIUK DANYLO 05-12-99 UKR 93,60 160,0 166,0 174,0 166,0 21 
77 ZEMRUKIS EDGARS 31-03-99 LAT 93,34 155,0 157,0 165,0 157,0 20

136 PAULUS SAMUEL 15-03-99 SVK 90,08 146,0 146,0 150,0 146,0 19 
104 GALIATSATOS EVANGELOS             02-03-00 GRE 92,78 165,0 166,0 166,0 0,0             0

TOTAL Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

130 CHKHEIDZE IRAKLI GEO 91,94 150,0 182,0 332,005-01-99 281 382,4
128 PUSHMIN EGOR RUS 93,68 139,0 181,0 320,030-06-99 252 365,6
140 SZMEJA PAWEL POL 92,64 150,0 169,0 319,022-03-99 233 366,2
18 IZDEBSKI MARCIN POL 93,70 145,0 168,0 313,006-03-99 224 357,6
52 MOCHERNIUK DANYLO UKR 93,60 139,0 166,0 305,005-12-99 215 348,6
77 ZEMRUKIS EDGARS LAT 93,34 139,0 157,0 296,031-03-99 206 338,7

136 PAULUS SAMUEL SVK 90,08 124,0 146,0 270,015-03-99 197 313,9
104  GALIATSATOS EVANGELOS GRE 92,78 141,0 0,0 0,002-03-00 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men +94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

178 VARAZDAT LALAYAN ARM 111,62 145,0 150,0 155,0 155,001-05-99 281
50 WEGRZYN JAKUB POL 137,06 145,0 150,0 155,0 155,028-07-99 252

186 PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY RUS 102,10 145,0 150,0 152,0 152,001-01-99 233
14 HANZENKO OLEH UKR 136,20 141,0 141,0 146,0 146,010-12-99 224
63 VINCI ALESSANDRO ITA 111,76 132,0 132,0 137,0 137,021-02-99 215
2 KAPLAN YILDIRAY TUR 100,62 125,0 130,0 133,0 130,019-04-00 206

32 TODOROV MARTIN BUL 116,18 115,0 120,0 125,0 120,002-03-99 197
6 KLEVTSOV NIKITA EST 105,52 103,0 108,0 112,0 112,019-12-00 188

CLEAN & JERK Men +94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

50 WEGRZYN JAKUB POL 137,06 176,0 181,0 185,0 181,028-07-99 281
178 VARAZDAT LALAYAN ARM 111,62 175,0 180,0 185,0 180,001-05-99 252
186 PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY RUS 102,10 170,0 175,0 183,0 175,001-01-99 233
14 HANZENKO OLEH UKR 136,20 165,0 170,0 173,0 173,010-12-99 224
63 VINCI ALESSANDRO ITA 111,76 171,0 176,0 182,0 171,021-02-99 215
2 KAPLAN YILDIRAY TUR 100,62 153,0 155,0 160,0 155,019-04-00 206

32 TODOROV MARTIN BUL 116,18 145,0 154,0 154,0 154,002-03-99 197
6 KLEVTSOV NIKITA EST 105,52 133,0 138,0 141,0 141,019-12-00 188

TOTAL Men +94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

50 WEGRZYN JAKUB POL 137,06 155,0 181,0 336,028-07-99 281 342,8
178 VARAZDAT LALAYAN ARM 111,62 155,0 180,0 335,001-05-99 252 358,8
186 PANAYOTIDI NIKOLAY RUS 102,10 152,0 175,0 327,001-01-99 233 361,0
14 HANZENKO OLEH UKR 136,20 146,0 173,0 319,010-12-99 224 325,8
63 VINCI ALESSANDRO ITA 111,76 137,0 171,0 308,021-02-99 215 329,8
2 KAPLAN YILDIRAY TUR 100,62 130,0 155,0 285,019-04-00 206 316,3

32 TODOROV MARTIN BUL 116,18 120,0 154,0 274,002-03-99 197 290,0
6 KLEVTSOV NIKITA EST 105,52 112,0 141,0 253,019-12-00 188 276,0
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